22200E.C20 U 0O 22210E.C201 --PDF
gboooboooooooboobod
WWW.rnes.com.cn

TEL:021-36538377

googoog

22200E.C20 OO0 -22210E.C2

ggad
OO00dmmO0d
do
DO
B[O
O O (KN)O
CrO
CorlJ
ggad
00 (r/min)d
ogd
gd
ooooOmmOO
da(d0 O)O
Da0 DO OO
ra0 0000

=0

22210E.C2

50
90
23

87

108

C2

5000

6300

57
83

0.88

1/1



http://www.tcpdf.org

